OLATHE
KANSAS

TCO & CO Report

12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

Permit Number/Address TCO/CO Date  Status Sub Type Permit Details

BC19-0096 TCO: 12/01/2022 TCO 437 REMODEL - GARMIN - BUILDING #3

1200 E 151ST ST 3 165

BC19-0363 CO: 12/06/2022 CO 104 4-Plex 16173/16177/16181/16185 - BLDG A

16173 W 174TH TER

BC19-0364 CO: 12/07/2022 CO 104 4-Plex 16173/16177/16181/16185 - BLDG A

16177 W 174TH TER

BC19-0365 CO: 12/07/2022 CO 104 4-Plex 16173/16177/16181/16185 - BLDG A

16181 W 174TH TER

BC19-0366 CO: 12/07/2022 CO 104 4-Plex 16173/16177/16181/16185 - BLDG
A/ITRACT C

16185 W 174TH TER

BC19-0367 CO: 12/07/2022 CO 104 4-PLEX 16125/16129/16133/16137 -
VILLAGES OF FOREST HILLS BLDG
C/ITRACTC

16125 W 174TH TER FOREST HILLS ESTATES

BC19-0368 CO: 12/07/2022 CO 104 4-Plex 16125/16129/16133/16137 - BLDG
C/ITRACTC

16129 W 174TH TER

BC19-0369 CO: 12/07/2022 CO 104 4-Plex 16125/16129/16133/16137 - BLDG
C/TRACT C

16133 W 174TH TER

BC19-0370 CO: 12/07/2022 CO 104 4-Plex 16125/16129/16133/16137 - BLDG
C/ITRACTC

16137 W 174TH TER

BC19-0371 CO: 12/07/2022 CO 104 4-Plex 16151/16155/16159/16163 - BLDG
B/TRACT C

16151 W 174TH TER FOREST HILLS ESTATES

BC19-0372 CO: 12/07/2022 CO 104 4-Plex 16151/16155/16159/16163 - BLDG
B/TRACT C

16155 W 174TH TER

BC19-0373 CO: 12/07/2022 CO 104 4-Plex 16151/16155/16159/16163 - BLDG

16159 W 174TH TER

B/TRACT C
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BC19-0374

16163 W 174TH TER

BC19-0379

17414 S RAINTREE DR

BC19-0380

17418 S RAINTREE DR

BC19-0381

17422 S RAINTREE DR

BC19-0382

17426 S RAINTREE DR

BC19-0382

17426 S RAINTREE DR

BC19-0383

17436 S RAINTREE DR

BC19-0384

17440 S RAINTREE DR

BC19-0385

17444 S RAINTREE DR

BC19-0386

17448 S RAINTREE DR

BC20-0093

22114 W 123RD LN

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

CO:

TCO: 12/27/2022

12/07/2022

12/20/2022

12/20/2022

12/20/2022

12/20/2022

12/14/2022

12/14/2022

12/16/2022

12/16/2022

12/16/2022

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

Cco

co

Cco

co

Cco

co

TCO

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

105

TCO & CO Report

12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

4-Plex 16151/16155/16159/16163 - BLDG
B/TRACT C

4-Plex 17414/17418/17422/17426 - BLDG
G/TRACT C

4-Plex 17414/17418/17422/17426 - BLDG
G/TRACT A

4-Plex 17414/17418/17422/17426 - BLDG
G/TRACT C

4-Plex 17414/17418/17422/17426 - BLDG
G/TRACT C

4-Plex 17414/17418/17422/17426 - BLDG
G/TRACT C

4-Plex 17436/17440/17444/17448 - BLDG
H/TRACT A

4-Plex 17436/17440/17444/17448 - BLDG
H/TRACT A

4-Plex 17436/17440/17444/17448 - BLDG
H/TRACT A

4-Plex 17436/17440/17444/17448 - BLDG
H/TRACT A

NEW APARTMENT - PARKVIEW BUILDING
#16
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BC20-0169
2041 E PIONEER BLVD

BC21-0004
19968 W 157TH ST

BC21-0070

13430 W 151ST ST

BC21-0092
15801 S GREEN RD

BC21-0102

225 S PARKER ST

BC21-0163

13512 S BLACK BOB RD

BC21-0177
510 W FRONTIER LN

BC21-0178
404 W FRONTIER LN

BC21-0197
15225 W 151ST ST

BC21-0211

21100 W 159TH ST

BC22-0004

16575 S THEDEN ST 140

BC22-0032

732 W PARK ST

CO: 12/06/2022

CO: 12/02/2022

CO: 12/22/2022

TCO: 12/22/2022

TCO: 12/19/2022

CO: 12/15/2022

TCO: 12/14/2022

TCO: 12/14/2022

TCO: 12/19/2022

TCO: 12/28/2022

TCO: 12/29/2022

TCO: 12/04/2022

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

326

437

328

320

327

327

328

328

327

320

437

327

TCO & CO Report

12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

NEW CONSTRUCTION - MIDAMERICA
NAZARENE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CENTER
MID-AMERICA NAZARENE COLLEGE
ADDITION

REMODEL - FOLEY EQUIPMENT INC
BEDROCK CONCRETE

NEW COMMERCIAL - FAREWAY STORES
INC

I-35 LOGISTICS SCANNEL BUILDING 1
I-35 LOGISTICS PARK

NEW CONSTRUCTION - TOMMY EXPRESS
CAR WASH
ARCHER

NEW CONST - VACUUM BUILDING -
CHARLIE'S CAR WASH, LLC
BLACKBOB MARKETPLACE II

BCB OLATHE HOLDINGS LLC - BUILDING B
SOUTHPARK

BCB OLATHE HOLDINGS LLC - BUILDING C
SOUTHPARK

NEW CONSTRUCTION - PIZZA HUT

ALDERSGATE UNITED METHODIST
CHURCH

NEW CONSTRUCTION - BPG OLATHE 1 LLC
- GREAT PLAINS COMMERCE CENTER

REMODEL- OFFICE EXPANSION - XPO LAST
MILE, INC
LONE ELM 716

NEW CONSTRUCTION - WENDY'S
RESTAURANT
STEVENSON PLACE
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BC22-0078
623 N CENTRAL ST

BC22-0133
17400 W 119TH ST

BC22-0239
15250 S MAHAFFIE ST

BMH21-0002
107 PASADENA DR

BR19-0721
12939 S CONSTANCE ST

BR19-0721
12941 S CONSTANCE ST

BR19-0962

14808 W 128TH TER

BR20-0032
25441 W 144TH ST

BR20-0276
23387 W 124TH PL

BR20-0860
14819 S HASKINS ST

BR20-1024
12330 S SHADY BEND RD

BR20-1055
12410 S SHADY BEND RD

BR20-1107
12515 S SHADY BEND RD

TCO: 12/30/2022

CO: 12/02/2022

CO: 12/13/2022

CO: 12/20/2022

TCO: 12/27/2022

TCO: 12/27/2022

CO: 12/07/2022

CO: 12/06/2022

CO: 12/19/2022

TCO: 12/21/2022

CO: 12/15/2022

CO: 12/14/2022

TCO: 12/22/2022

TCO

Cco

Cco

Cco

TCO

TCO

Cco

Cco

Cco

TCO

Cco

TCO

324

437

437

103

103

103

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

NEW CONSTRUCTION - COMPLETE CARE
CHIROPRACTIC
PARKSIDE BUSINESS CENTER

REMODEL - HUSQVARNA CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCTS - ADDING NEW RESTROOMS
TVH INDUSTRIAL PARK

REMODEL - PUBLIC STORAGE
HALL AND ROBERTS BUSINESS PARK

MOBILE HOME

Duplex 12939/12941 S Constance St
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE

Duplex 12939/12941 S Constance St
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE

DUPLEX - 12891 CONSTANCE/14808 128TH
TER.
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE

SFR
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
MEADOWS OF FOREST VIEW

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR

SFR
CEDAR RIDGE RANCH

SFR
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9992 S MIRAMAR ST

BR20-1501
336 N FERREL ST

BR21-0022
440 S WATER ST

BR21-0029
347 N FERREL ST

BR21-0139
24982 W 106TH CT

BR21-0172
16060 W 163RD PL

BR21-0188
12389 S SOLOMON RD

BR21-0207
16955 W 168TH TER

BR21-0207
16953 W 168TH TER

BR21-0230
14798 S PARKHILL ST

BR21-0261
353 N FERREL ST

BR21-0270
12335 S SHADY BEND RD

BR21-0475
14476 S HASKINS ST

CO: 12/05/2022

TCO: 12/16/2022

CO: 12/30/2022

TCO: 12/16/2022

CO: 12/30/2022

TCO: 12/27/2022

CO: 12/20/2022

TCO: 12/29/2022

TCO: 12/29/2022

TCO: 12/28/2022

CO: 12/08/2022

CO: 12/23/2022

TCO: 12/28/2022

Cco

TCO

Cco

TCO

Cco

TCO

Cco

TCO

TCO

TCO

Cco

co

TCO

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

103

103

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

SFR
CEDAR CREEK

SFR

SFR
TOWN OF OLATHE

SFR

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

SFR
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

DUPLEX 16953/16955
BOULDER CREEK VILLAS

DUPLEX 16953/16955
BOULDER CREEK VILLAS

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING EAST

SFR

SFR

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING
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14476 S HASKINS ST

BR21-0501
10646 S BLUESTEM PKWY

BR21-0515
14355 S HASKINS ST

BR21-0577
17405 W 165TH ST

BR21-0610
24491 W 126TH TER

BR21-0628
17153 W 170TH ST

BR21-0638
15513 W 166TH ST

BR21-0647
11668 S MIZE RD

BR21-0667
25034 W 106TH CT

BR21-0698
25039 W 148TH PL

BR21-0709
15446 W 166TH TER

BR21-0715
15422 W 166TH TER

BR21-0718
11383 S CRESTONE ST

CO: 12/29/2022

TCO: 12/20/2022

CO: 12/28/2022

TCO: 12/14/2022

CO: 12/22/2022

TCO: 12/22/2022

TCO: 12/22/2022

TCO: 12/09/2022

TCO: 12/15/2022

TCO: 12/08/2022

TCO: 12/27/2022

CO: 12/02/2022

CO: 12/16/2022

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS

SFR
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

SFR
BOULDER CREEK

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
COLLEGE MEADOWS
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BR21-0763
25131 W 106TH CT

BR21-0765
12475 S SHADY BEND RD

BR21-0794
11618 S MIZE RD

BR21-0894
15410 W 166TH TER

BR21-0909

10349 S NORTH LAKE CIR

BR21-0910
11432 S VIOLET ST

BR21-0975
2661 W LOULA ST

BR21-0987
11621 S MIZE RD

BR21-1012
11406 S VIOLET ST

BR21-1021
14963 S DAWSON ST

BR21-1028
25418 W 115TH ST

BR21-1040
11544 S MIZE RD

BR21-1173
16653 S LICHTENAUER DR

TCO: 12/28/2022

TCO: 12/29/2022

TCO: 12/30/2022

CO: 12/28/2022

CO: 12/02/2022

TCO: 12/28/2022

CO: 12/05/2022

TCO: 12/02/2022

TCO: 12/28/2022

TCO: 12/19/2022

CO: 12/19/2022

TCO: 12/15/2022

CO: 12/30/2022

TCO

TCO

TCO

Cco

co

TCO

co

TCO

TCO

TCO

co

TCO

co

101

101

101

101

434

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
SFR

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

REMODEL EXISTING BSMT AND CONVERT
DECK TO 4 SEASONS ROOM
CEDAR CREEK

SFR

SFR
PRAIRIE FARMS

SFR
VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
SFR
OAK RUN
SFR

SFR

SFR
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS
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BR21-1186
14921 S HOUSTON ST

BR21-1238
14966 S HOUSTON ST

BR21-1238
14966 S HOUSTON ST

BR21-1266
11407 S MILLRIDGE ST

BR21-1272
14990 S HOUSTON ST

BR21-1278
14974 S HOUSTON ST

BR21-1290
16987 S ELMRIDGE ST

BR21-1318
16671 S KAW ST

BR21-1322

26350 W CEDAR NILES CIR

BR21-1329
17132 S SCHWEIGER DR

BR21-1346
18887 W 168TH TER

BR21-1360
26485 W 144TH CT

BR21-1430
11573 S MIZE RD

TCO: 12/14/2022

CO: 12/15/2022

TCO: 12/06/2022

TCO: 12/09/2022

TCO: 12/22/2022

TCO: 12/09/2022

TCO: 12/30/2022

CO: 12/27/2022

CO: 12/19/2022

CO: 12/08/2022

CO: 12/07/2022

TCO: 12/20/2022

TCO: 12/05/2022

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

co

Cco

Cco

co

TCO

TCO

101

101

101

103

101

101

101

101

434

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
OAK RUN

Duplex 11407/11409
COVINGTON COURT

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
OAK RUN

SFR
BOULDER CREEK

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

BSMT FIN WITH FULL AND HALF
BATHROOMS
CEDAR GLEN

SFR
FOREST HILLS ESTATES

SFR
HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

SFR
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

SFR
VALLEY RIDGE
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BR21-1454
10610 S BLUESTEM PKWY

BR21-1547
16517 S LOIRET ST

BR21-1555
14367 S HASKINS ST

BR21-1560
15686 W 166TH ST

BR21-1570
16673 S TOMASHAW ST

BR21-1580
16649 S TOMASHAW ST

BR21-1613
16423 S NORTON ST

BR21-1641
11121 S BRUNSWICK ST

BR21-1645
17260 W 164TH ST

BR21-1694
14489 S HAUSER ST

BR22-0078
16353 S ELMRIDGE ST

BR22-0248
25217 W 142ND ST

BR22-0383
2775 W WABASH ST

CO: 12/16/2022

TCO: 12/15/2022

TCO: 12/28/2022

TCO: 12/12/2022

TCO: 12/21/2022

TCO: 12/20/2022

TCO: 12/19/2022

CO: 12/08/2022

CO: 12/07/2022

CO: 12/06/2022

CO: 12/08/2022

CO: 12/07/2022

TCO: 12/29/2022

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

TCO

co

Cco

Cco

co

Cco

TCO

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

TCO & CO Report

12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

SFR
HIDDEN LAKE

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
STONEBRIDGE PARK

SFR
STONEBRIDGE POINTE

SFR
MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

SFR
STONEBRIDGE POINTE

SFR
WILLOW CROSSING

SFR
STONEBRIDGE POINTE

SFR
LAKESHORE MEADOWS

SFR
PRAIRIE FARMS
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BR22-0496
15292 W 173RD ST

BR22-9219
11494 S ROUNDTREE ST

0CC22-0057
2003 E SANTAFE ST

0OCC22-0061
2026 E SANTAFE ST

0CC22-0062
2007 E PRAIRIE CIR

Total TCO: 55
Total CO: 63

Total TCO and CO: 118
Total Permits: 113

TCO: 12/09/2022

CO: 12/30/2022

CO: 12/09/2022

TCO: 12/16/2022

CO: 12/09/2022

TCO 101
co 101
co

TCO

co

TCO & CO Report

12/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

SFR
BOULDER HILLS

SFR
COVINGTON CREEK
Need Occupancy Certificate to open a store

Discount store

CONSERVA IRRIGATION OF KANSAS CITY



